Applications:
        • HVAC
        • POWER SUPPLIES
        • FOOD PROCESSING
        • LIGHTING
        • POOL AND SPA
        • PUMPS, HOISTS, AND CRANES
        • AGRICULTURE

 ARI 780/790 (Air Conditioning
and Refrigeration Institute)
Model No. Explanation
DP CONTACTORS
Power  Terminal
Operating Voltage
(V) Rating
(A)
Type
1 Pole
20, 25,
30, 40
Screw and
Lug
24, 110, 120, 220,
208-240, 277, 380,
440, 550
1.5 Pole
2 Pole
3 Pole
YB09 XX XX X X X
Pole Configuration
10: 1 pole
15: 1 pole + shunt
20: 2 poles
30: 3 poles
Rating
20: 20A
25: 25 A
30: 30A
40: 40A
Terminal Type
--: power and loaded side with screw type
L : power and loaded side with lug type
Rated Operating Voltage
1: 110VAC       2:120VAC
3: 220VAC       4: 208-240VAC
5: 277VAC       6: 380VAC
7:440VAC        8:550VAC
9: 24VAC
Source Frequency
5: 50Hz/60Hz
6: 60Hz
7: 50Hz
9812 Whithorn Dr., Houston, TX 77095, Phone: 281.855.2218, Fax: 281.859.8825, Email: motors@telcointercon.com